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Event 137 Women, 200m Freestyle Женщины
21.12.2024 - 18:28 Results Final
WR 1:50.31 HAUGHEY Siobhan HKG Abu Dhabi (UAE) 16.12.2021
WJ 1:51.62 *WEINSTEIN Claire J USA Budapest (HUN) 15.12.2024
CR 1:52.63 ХЕМСКЕРК Фемке Санкт-Петербург
Points: AQUA 2024

Место Фамилия, Имя г/р Команда R.T. Результат Очки

1. KLEPIKOVA Daria 2005 Voronezh Region RUS +0,73 1:54.25 900
25m: 12.93 12.93 75m: 41.61 14.49 125m: 1:10.83 14.55 175m: 1:40.20 14.38
50m: 27.12 14.19 100m: 56.28 14.67 150m: 1:25.82 14.99 200m: 1:54.25 14.05

2. SARATOVA Anastasiia 2006 Voronezh Region RUS +0,69 1:57.03 837
25m: 13.21 13.21 75m: 42.08 14.54 125m: 1:11.59 14.75 175m: 1:41.80 15.25
50m: 27.54 14.33 100m: 56.84 14.76 150m: 1:26.55 14.96 200m: 1:57.03 15.23

MULLAKAEVA Daria 1998 Moscow City RUS +0,67 1:57.03 837
25m: 12.68 12.68 75m: 41.76 14.70 125m: 1:11.53 14.89 175m: 1:41.76 15.16
50m: 27.06 14.38 100m: 56.64 14.88 150m: 1:26.60 15.07 200m: 1:57.03 15.27

4. SURUSHKINA Daria 2001 Saint-Petersburg RUS +0,70 1:57.46 828
25m: 12.67 12.67 75m: 41.34 14.59 125m: 1:11.16 14.90 175m: 1:41.94 15.38
50m: 26.75 14.08 100m: 56.26 14.92 150m: 1:26.56 15.40 200m: 1:57.46 15.52

5. STAROSTINA Viktoriia 2005 Novosibirsk Region RUS +0,75 1:59.80 780
25m: 13.44 13.44 75m: 42.86 14.74 125m: 1:13.08 15.06 175m: 1:44.30 15.76
50m: 28.12 14.68 100m: 58.02 15.16 150m: 1:28.54 15.46 200m: 1:59.80 15.50

6. RYZHENKOVA Margarita 2004 Rostov Region RUS +0,73 1:59.83 780
25m: 13.47 13.47 75m: 42.85 14.86 125m: 1:13.27 15.20 175m: 1:44.48 15.64
50m: 27.99 14.52 100m: 58.07 15.22 150m: 1:28.84 15.57 200m: 1:59.83 15.35

7. MAKAROVA Viktoriia 2006 Kaluga Region RUS +0,72 2:00.25 771
25m: 13.41 13.41 75m: 43.03 14.81 125m: 1:13.82 15.57 175m: 1:45.01 15.60
50m: 28.22 14.81 100m: 58.25 15.22 150m: 1:29.41 15.59 200m: 2:00.25 15.24

8. KURTSEVA Iana 2002 Volgograd Region RUS +0,67 2:01.72 744
25m: 13.20 13.20 75m: 43.14 15.10 125m: 1:14.22 15.56 175m: 1:46.10 15.87
50m: 28.04 14.84 100m: 58.66 15.52 150m: 1:30.23 16.01 200m: 2:01.72 15.62


